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

JULIANA APARTMENTS,
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FURNISHED 2 AND APTS
CLEAN, sunny, apartment. The

Estate Apts., 60 Grand ave. N. Chil-dre- n
no objection. East 13S4.

CARLOTTA COURT.
17TH AND EVERETT.

front mod, apt. Phone 513-2-

TWO ROOMS well fur., front apt., clean,
homey, close in, west side, $30. 474
Clay. Mar. 4194.

LEONCE APTS., 186 N. 22D.
Furnished apartment, newly

tinted; private bath. Mar. 2250. $47.50.
THE MARLBOROUGH. .

A nicely furnished apartment,
all outside rooms, with piano. Main 75 1 6.

with sleeping porch, housekeep-
ing rooms, clean and reasonable. ElmerApts.. 95 N. 13th st.

HADDON HALL. 11th and Hall
apartment, bath, balcony, hardwood
floors; walking distance. Mar. 1160.

THE CHELTENHAM, l9th and Northrup.apartment. Bdwy. 3658.
UNION AVE. and Killingsworth. fur. apt.

$24.50; all complete, concrete building
modern furnished apt. 586 G lis an.

close in. Broadway 4716.
MORTON APTS. furnished apart-

ment. 697 Washington st. Bdwy. 1098.
ROSELYN APTS., 110 N. 21st st;

modern furnished apt.
SAN MARCO. E. 8TH COUCH.

MOD. APTS. ; WALKING DIST. E. 1990.
NICELY furnished apts, with bath. West-mlnst-

apts., 262 6th st. Main 5582.
DRICKSTON APTS., 448 11TH ST.

well lighted and modern apt.
LUXOR APTS., 13TH AND CLAY. 5

apts., strictly modern.
VERY desirable, modern, 2 and

private bath. 414 4th.
DiESlRABLB front-roo- m apart-

ment; walking distance. 328 Mill.
CLASSIC apartments, 662 Glisan-fro- nt

apartments. $45 and $48.
ARDMAY TERRACE 395 12th St. 1 largeapartment. Marshall 898.

fur. cor. apt., private bath and
phone. Harrison Court, 5th and Harrison. H.

modern, all outside rooms. Arlineapts. Bdwy. 1832. 1
AND 3 first-cla- ss furnished apts.;
1 unfurnished. Main 1052. 1

apt., 2 beds ; on car line ; easy
walking distance. 560 6th st. Main 1267.

FURNISHED apartment,
ferson. Jeanette apts.
APARTMENT furnished, gas, light and
heat. $20 a month. 699 Everett st. 1
ROOM apt.. lieht. phone, bath free, $5
a week. 573 Third st. 2

HOUSEKEEPING room; heat, light;
ground floor. 407 Hail st.

furnished apartment. East 448S.

HOME, SWEET HOME
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GARAGE AND AUTO REPAIR
PARTNERSHIP.

"Hr m flLhuolntAlv the b it OTtKr-
tunity in the city to secure an equal
half in lone-- Interest a --established gar
age and auto repair business; very busy
location, ngnt aowntown. west siae;

building, completely equipped in
every way; fine welding outfit, powerful
service car, electric drill ; in ract on
of the best equipped shops in Portland
need & steady and reliable partner
previous experience not necessary 11 yo
axe mechanically inclined and hand
with tools: your onnortunitv to learn
the business, also ciear better than $180
every month for yourself from the start
only $500 required; if you want the best
don't faa to see this before you buy.
Apply 316 Pittock bldg., Washington and
luth flL

AUTO PAINTING PARTNERSHIP.
An equal half interest in first-clas- s

auto paint shop, no better location in
Portland: run bv an exoert in this lin
prefers a steady partner to hired help
experience not reauired if you are win
iOJ? to work and learn; you will easily
ciear better than $200 a mouth for you
self; If you want the best shop in th
citv see this before vou buv. Price $450.
620 Chamber of Commerce. 4th and
Stark.

AUTO REPAIR SHOP PARTNER
Unusual opportunity for man willing

to work and learn the auto repair busi
ness: owner is exDert mechanic
will teach willing man the business.
Have more work than I can handle
alone. Prefer partner to hired help. Y'ou
win easily make month to start.
See this first. Room 620 Morgan bldg
on Washington, between Broadway an
Park st.

TIRE AND VULCANIZING.
Partnership offered to a steady an

willing worker in an
business; fine west side location wit
low overhead ; no experience required,
as owner is first-cla- ss tire man: 11 sat
1 si led with $160 a month for yoursel
see this before you buy: price $450 fo
equal half interest. Call 620 Cham, of
Com. bidg., 4th and Stark.
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
511 Railway Exchange.

ONLY $050 for this busy grocery, nearly
ail in stock, rent only $10.50. We have
many others, $.00 and up. 416 Oregon
bldg., 5th and Oak.

$1250 EAST side grocery, cash and carry;
doing good business, worth investiga-
tion; some terms.

BUSINESS SERVICE. 718 Dekum bldg.
$1000 CIGARS, candies, soft drinks, light

groceries; rent $30; very neat; a bar-
gain

$1250 CASH and carry grocery, in good
neighborhood on east side; will inv. or
lump. 425 Cham, of Com, bldg.
WANT TO BUY A GROCERY?,

FRANK C. ROB1NSO.N,
503-- 4 Selling Bldg. Main 2557.

TU

Furnished Apartment.

THE UPSHUR APARTMENTS.
406 26TH ST. MAIN 0497.

UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT. -

This beautiful apartment house
consists of 75 apts., 2, 3 and 4
rooms; has just been remodeled
and beautifully furnished with
brand new furniture. All of the
old furniture has been taken away
and everything now In the apart-
ments is elegantly furnished and

rices are reasonably low. We
S ave also a few unfurnished apta.
to let. Our phone is Main 647.

HJGH-CLAS- S

APARTMENTS AND ROOMS.
The handsomest apartments with sip.

porches in the city ; furnished in blue
and Ivory pongee silk hangings, ex-

ceptionally clean and lots of heat; A-- l.

service ; some outside front apartments
with many windows; also a two-roo- m

with sleeping porch and a one-roo- m and
irttrhTifttA- - available now i resident.
transient and auto tourists; references

ififl st Clair st.. corner of
Washington. Broadway 6830.

NICE. CLEAN, APT.

. Steam-heate- d brick building, private
bath, automatic elevator, all other con-
veniences necessary for your comfort
at a very reasonable rate.

GRANDEST A APTS..
68 Grand ave.. cor. Stark.

ATTENTION Couple or girls, employed
Kaa.ilifn k 3n a nt neat ClOSO-i- n iW
tinn- rpanonable: a real home; adults
only. 631 Hoyt st.

Unfurnished Apartments.
WELLINGTON COURT UNDER NEW

"Mr A M A n T F. MT.
newly painted and kalsomined.

steam heat and twepnone. c.u "
--. Jict.nna nnlu hlnrkS of Wash

inton st. Rent $47.50. Call Bdwy. 1245.

FOR ."VENT Unfurnished, at Arbor Louri,
ouf, mt nrcn rooms aim uulii,
finished in ivory; fireplace; walking dis- -
ta-c- ai adults only; reiereuce.
7337.

KYcifr.r.BivT nrws .lust ooened. new.
sinerie or nouseaeepniB.

location weli heated, reasonable rates.
546 E. 7th North.

wntiRH v fAnr-rnm- ii ant. in Laurelhurst;
nhnna. heat, water. K&M range, oicumv,
washer and cart-R- e. no children; $65.
1006 Holladay ave. at 33d

THE ALTKR bungalow apt., sheen
ing porch, hardwood iioors, uio u&lu
shower, fireplace and china closet, fist
and Overton. Hawy. i!au or juwj.
invuv rnriRT. 1KTH AND COUCH.

Four-roo- m modern front corner apart
ment; 1 block from Washington st.
adults. Broadway 2761.

TUTTxnrcv APARTMENTS,
Two-roo- m apartment, modern, walking

distance. Main 40 u. au Jiay e.
fih. RENT first-cla- ss apart

ment in excellent location. Call East
6025.

v vrii-PTTii- a t . i . Y Attractive. apt.
all outside rooms; walking distance. t56
Flanders. Broadway axiJ.

MOVING $2 PEK nOUK AND UP.
15 DAYS' STORAGE FREE.

ELK TRANSFER CO. BDWY. 2445.

nr.rsii.iA APTS.. 22D AND GLISAN.
Very desirable unfurnished apt.

with balcony. Marsnau iom.
THE AMERICAN Modern apart

ment, broaaway jjw- -

LARGE unfurnished apt. The
Wilmar, 742 Everett st. Main 5164.

unfurnished apartment,
heat: adults only. 587 E. Main.

NICE apt., hot-wat- heat very
reasonable. Marshall 3456. 789 Kearney

4 ROOMS, lower, $12.50. No. 75 E. 76th N--,

1 block south MV car.
FOUR light outside rooms, clean, modern.

Irving Ayts.. 21st and Irving. Main 0239
Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.

apt., dressing room and bath; this
is first-clas- s in every respect.; noora,
white enamel woodwork. East 8782.

Flats.
CLEAN, cheerful four rooms, sleeping

porch, bath, front balcony, fine view ;

private furnace, basement; west side,
' close in; references. 464 Hall, near 13th.
VERY nice modern flat, with

garage, rugs, linoleum and gas range;
west side. Main $31.1.

UNFURNISHED lower flat, 4 rooms and
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